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Rural 

Works 

Department. 

Works 

Division 

Forbesganj 

MIMGSY(NDB 

BRICS) 

Allotment 

Requisition 

Current 

Value of 

Agreement Amount 

Demand (Amount in 
Lakh) 

Measureme 

Administrative 

Total as per 

(Amount in Expenditure STATE MIS 

(Amount in 

nt 

Allotment (Amount in Received 

Sanction 

Maintenanc| 

Lakh) 

e 

Lakh) 

Lakh) 

(Amount in Lakh) 

Main Work (Amount in 
Lakh) 

Amount (in Lakh) 

Length 
(in KM) 

Name of Contractor 

Name of Road 

Type Road/ 
BRIDGE 

Sanction 
Year 

Sr 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

7 

6 

5 

5.08229 

4 

146.24712 

141.16483 

141.16483 

2 

16.90209 

1 

188.27689 

553.72209 

2.200 

Shiv Krishna Builders Private 
Limited 

Semarbani dharmanand 

mandal 
tola 
to 

Ganga 
residev tola 

ROAD 

2019-20 

75.30951 

288.71994 

213.41043 

213.41043 

4.46632 

339.43954 

338.18000 

55.920 

61.90585 

Shiv Krishna Builders Private 
Limited 

22019-20 BRIDGE 

61.90585 

Semarbani dharmanand 

mandal 
tola 
to 

Ganga 

residev tola 

0.00000 

0.00000 

41.97355 

309.764 15 

402.76090 

142.29765 

3.850 

496.87291 

354.57526 

354.57526 

Sanjay Kumar 
Gupta 

Ara Mill to 
Raghunathpur 

ROAD 

3 2020-21 

EReeitie Engtneer 
Rural Works Department, Works Division Forbesganj 

Sr DAO 

Rural Works Department, Works Division Forbesganj 
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S 

PIU:- RWD Works Division Forbesganj 

No 

1 

Name of 

Scheme 

Construction of 

Road Under 
MMGSY NDB 

BRICS Scheme 

(See Govt. of India's decision(i) below rule 150) 
Form ofUtilisation Certificate upto NOVEMBER 2023 

MMGSY NDB BRICS 

Sanction No. 
& Date with 

Amount 

(in Rs. Lakh) 
3 

FORM GFR-19-A 

2559.24044 

2559.24044 

Kind of Checks Exercised: 

(iii) Construction materials have been tested 

3. Physical Progress Achieved 

2. Certificd that I have satisfied myself that thc conditions on which the grants-in-aid was 

(i) Construction of Road WorkS 

Sr.DAO 

Amount 
Received 
(in Lakh) 

(i) Construction of CD Works 

(i) Workers have been supervised by Executive Engincer/ Superintending Engineer 

Particulars 

Certified that out of Rs-2559.24044 Lakh 
received till date in favour of Executive 
Engineer, RWD Works Division Forbesganj a 
Sum of Rs-2559.24044 Lakh has been utilized 

2559.24044 lor the MMGSY NDB BRICS Scheme as 

given in the margine for which it was 

2559.24044 

(i) Perivdical inspection has bcen conducted by Executive Engincer/ Superintending Enginecr 

Rural Works Department, 
Works Division Forbesganj 

5 

(iv) Measurments have been recorded in the MB's and test check conducted by the 

(v) All other codal fornmalities have ovserved 

Sanctioned and that the Balance of Rs. 0.00 

|Lakh remnaining unutilized at the end of period 
under the time of completion 

ExeCíve Engineer 
Rural Works Department, 

Works Division Forbesganj 
Roat O61112023 
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