कार्यपालक अभियंता का कार्यालय ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग,कार्य प्रमंडल फारबिसगंज

पत्रांक 3549 अन्ड

.फारबिसगंज / दिनांक 29/11/2023

प्रेषक,

कार्यपालक अभियंता, ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमडल, फारबिसगंज

सेवा में,

अपर मुख्य कार्यपालक पदाधिकारी सचिव—सह—प्राधिकृत पदाधिकरी ग्रामीण पथ विकास एजेंसी पटना ।

विषय— एम०एम०जी०एस०वाई०(MMGSY NDB BRICS) योजनान्तर्ग्रत पथ में आवंटन उपलब्ध कराने के संबंध में।

महाशय,

उपरोक्त विषय के संबंध में सूचित करना है कि एम०एम०जी०एस०वाई०(MMGSY NDB BRICS) योजनान्तर्ग्रत चल रहे पथ के निर्माणधीन कार्य के विरुद्ध चल रहे योजनाओं का भुगतान Rs.-142,29,765(One Crore Forty Two Lakh Twenty Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Five Rupess) कि आवश्यकता है | अधियाचना का निर्माण कार्य विशिष्ट्यों के अनुरूप है तथा कार्य संतोषप्रद है | अतः अनुरोध है कि अधियाचना पत्र के आधार पर आवंटन 142,29,765(One Crore Forty Two Lakh Twenty Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Five Rupess) उपलब्ध कराने कि कृपा कि जाये

अनु0- 1) अधियाचना प्रपत्र।

2) 19 ए फ्रॉम |

3)मापिपुस्त की छायाप्रति सलग्न |

बिश्वासभाजन

क्रिक्टिया आन्यता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमण्डल, फारबिसगंज

60001115003

Rural Works Department, Works Division Forbesganj MMGSY(NDB BRICS) Allotment Requisition

			_										
E Bemarks												1	
Current Demand (Amount in Lakb)			2	CI	5.08229			75.30951		61.90585			,
Value of Measureme nt (Amount in Lakh)			12		146.24712		288.71994		61.90585		496.87291		
Total Value of Expenditure Measureme as per nt STATE MIS (Amount in Lakh)				11		141.16483		213.41043		0.00000		354.57526	
_			10		141.16483		213.41043		0.0000		354.57526		
	nc nc		III Lanı	6	16.9			4.46632			41.97355		
11	Agreement Amount	Vork int in h)			188.27689			339.43954		20076415	309.76415		
BRICE	Administrative Sanction	ount akh)			7	553.72209		338.18000			402.76090		
(NDB	Admin	Length (in	KM)	9		2.200	2.200		55.920		3.850		
MINIGS Y (NDB BRICE)	Name of Contractor				5	Shiv Krishna Builders Private			;	Sanjay Kumar Gupta			
	Name of Road				4	Semarbani dharmanand	residev tola	Semarbani dharmanand mandal tola to Ganga residev tola		residey tota	Ara Mill to Raghunathpur		
	Type Road/ BRIDGE					4	ROAD		BRIDGE		ROAD		
	Sanction Year				7	1 2019-20		2 2019-20		3 2020-21			
% Z °				_		1	_		- (4		_		

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि किये गये अधियाचना का निर्माण कार्य विशिष्टयो के अनुरूप है तथा कार्य संतोषप्रद है

Sr DAO

Works Division Forbesganj Rural Works Department,



FORM GFR-19-A

(See Govt. of India's decision(i) below rule 150)
Form of Utilisation Certificate upto NOVEMBER 2023

MMGSY NDB BRICS

pIU:- RWD Works Division Forbesganj

SI No	Name of Scheme	Sanction No. & Date with Amount (in Rs. Lakh)	Amount Received (in Lakh)	Particulars
1	2	3	4	5
1	Construction of Road Under MMGSY NDB BRICS Scheme	2559.24044	2559.24044	Certified that out of Rs-2559.24044 Lakh received till date in favour of Executive Engineer, RWD Works Division Forbesganj a Sum of Rs-2559.24044 Lakh has been utilized for the MMGSY NDB BRICS Scheme as given in the margine for which it was Sanctioned and that the Balance of Rs. 0.00 Lakh remaining unutilized at the end of period under the time of completion
1		2559.24044	2559.24044	

2. Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was

Kind of Checks Exercised:-

- (i) Workers have been supervised by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer
- (ii) Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer
- (iii) Construction materials have been tested
- (iv) Measurments have been recorded in the MB's and test check conducted by the
- (v) All other codal formalities have ovserved

3. Physical Progress Achieved

- (i) Construction of Road Works
- (ii) Construction of CD Works

Sr.DAO

Rural Works Department, Works Division Forbesganj Executive Engineer Rural Works Department, Works Division Forbesganj

Oomy Collisory